## PH000081955

(Requestor's Name)				
(Address)				
(Ad	ldress)			
(Čit	ty/State/Zip/Phon	e #)		
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL		
(Bu	isiness Entity Nar	me)		
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies	_ Certificate:	s of Status		
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				



400264892664

10/06/14--01013--021 \*\*70.00



Office Use Only

mo D/J

## **COVER LETTER**

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: Mos	sley Trucking, Inc	c.	
SCB3EC 1		ATE NAME – <u>MUST INCL</u>	UDE SUFFIX)
Enclosed are an orig	inal and one (1) copy of the ar	ticles of incorporation and	d a check for:
\$70.00 Filing Fee	□ \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	\$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate of Status
		ADDITIONAL CO	DPY REQUIRED
FROM: J.	W. Taylor, Esq.		
	Nam	e (Printed or typed)	
20	3d Street SW,	Suite 209	
		Address	
V	/inter Haven, FL	33880	
<del></del>	City	, State & Zip	
86	63-875-6950		
	Daytime 1	Selephone number	

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

jkirkland@taylorattorneys.net

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION
In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

	·		7
The name of the corporat	ne tion shall be: Mosley Trucking,	Inc.	<u>S</u>
ARTICLE II PRI		\$0.000 pt	9 ;
	Principal street address	Mailing address, if different is:	
1256 NW 2461	th Street		<del>-</del> -
Lawtey, FL 32	2058	<b>地子</b> 超四	8
:			<del></del>
ARTICLE III PUR. The purpose for which the	POSE he corporation is organized is:	urpose of transacting any and all lawful	business.
			— <u></u>
Abertrate rate day the second of the second			
ARTICLE IV SHA	RES 500		
ARTICLE IV SHA The number of shares of	stock is:	<del></del>	
ARTICLE V INIT	IAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTO	DC .	
	Ronald Dale Mosley		
	1256 NW 246th Street	Name and Title:	
Address	Lawtey, FL 32058	Address:	<del></del>
	President, Director		<del> </del>
Name and Title:		Name and Title:	
Address		Address:	<u> </u>
Name and Title:		Name and Title:	
Address		Address:	

Name and	Title:	Name and Title:	
Address		Address:	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
			<u> </u>
		<del></del>	- 0C
			1.00 T
ARTICLE VI	REGISTERED AGENT	(d)	
	orida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of J.W. Taylor, Esq.	the registered agent is:	TINE TOO
Name:			
Address:	20 3d Street SW, Suite 209		
	Winter Haven, FL 33880		
ARTICLE VII The name and ad-	INCORPORATOR  dress of the Incorporator is:		
Name:	Ronald Dale Mosley		
Address:	1256 NW 246th Street		
	Lawtey, FL 32058		
this certificate, La	Required Signature/Incorporator	istered agent and agree to act in	this capacity  9 2 6 1 4  Date  Information submitted in a
,			, ,